w4 KD 102000709
102102268.
102102255.
102102205.
102101448.
102101081,
102101010.
102100837.
102281736.
102281635.
102281596,
102001100.
102280599.
102000205.
132280006.
102000101.
102103234.
102102291.
102102027.
102101993.
101901329.
102101930.
101901177.
102101299.

1B
IB
IB
IB
1B
1B
1B
1B
IB
IB
IB
1B
1B
1B
IB
IB
IB
IB
1B
1B
1B
1B
IB
IB

i # 8 #¢: 20 7 B 12 MTNOO6
21 7 Efg MINO13

21 7B fg MINO12

21 7B f& MINO11

21 7 [ f& MINOO7

21 7B/ f5 MTNOO4

21 7 [Efg MTNOO3

21 #~E{z MTNO02B

22 7 [E 12 MTNOO5S

22 7 [E 12 MIN004

22 7 [E 15 MTNOO3 (%% &)
20 7 [E 1 MTNOO7

22 7 &1z MIN0O2

20 7215 MTNOO4

22 7 [E1Z GNOOL (B + Fu4%)
20 7 E 1z MIN002

21 7B fg MINO15

21 7 [E 15 MTNO14

21 7 & f& MINO10

21 7+ f& MINO09

19 7 [E 15 MINO04B

21 7 E 12 MINOOS

19 7 E f& MINO03B

21 7B 1& MINO06




102101228. IB 21 7 [E 1§ MINOO5

102100836. IB 21 7~ El1& MTNOO2A
102100362. IB 21 7~ E 15 MTNOO1
132100005. 1B 21 7 & 15 GN0O1
012382088. IB 23 7~ B/ SCP009
012381970. IB 23 7B f& SCP008
102002050. 1B 20 7z MTNOO8
012284098. 1B 22 7~ [E 15 SCP021
012381863. IB 23 7~ [Ef& SCP007
012381851. IB 23 7B f& SCP006

LA EEREAARAE
KT FARBRRLEX EH RN E

—, FHEXFIL

(=) ETF=

2023 7T A 16 HIAZEGEAFTMRAR (LTHEAF “2
77) kB ERE s, PUEA F FR LA G R E IR A B PR
A O(ULTEH “BAEA) 100%BAX TR AL AL HFE
MERAFRAT (UTEHRER “FARERERER" K.

() TEXEFTR

20237 A 21 H, AAlKE (HEXREXTHEXERER S
AV [ B A T A2 X 4 3 4o ) (7 [E % [2023]65 5 ), BB AR
R A T A R4 2o B o 2022 48 12 A 31 H, EXEAH XA




BN, BAEREERD, TREERILEFE, BRI
BW R EWNEERN, WILABEEAXAEAE,
(=) TEXEFHE=EIL
DIamXERERARARZ 199 £ 12 AZERIER
HWMIHAEARRFUEAZNI AL LER, EMEAN
314,241 T w. ARERFEH B O R 5, BE 2022 £X, BX
EHAHEERFTH 34.89 1270, 2022 EEIZIE LKA

131.53 1275, ¥ F|E 1. 52 127G
TR E R EREN

BA. F7G
= & = 4 R Wt 48 #F 2022 4K & &
B i 1,004, 294. 40 4. 54%

L5 K E
B 348,913. 20 3. 19%

IrEHAHIR
=82 PN 1,315,251. 59 22. 73%

NG

7 R 15,216. 58 4. 09%

i E YL AREREIREEAIRA T 2022 FRAHHELTN HA AT HL EEE
147 IR /A 5] 2022 4 kA LR KA B B,

(M) =3 &

2023 7 A 24 H, RnEEEAFRERERAZEZET (XTI
A FEARERERRRLEBRRZLERN BRI, 4-RKLE
RNEZRIHRERICZH, ARKRTEXNENZE H. 2023 F
7H 25 H, NEFHANERERD 100% &R TR # 24 755
REANIH R ERTFLEE TR




. FREASVAME A LH

AR TR FETRBLFE A2

=, BN

AR AR R T 2 A B B9 S s8R A HE L B O
BFE, AeRELEREATAZHE. BN, FoXARNEH
HEEE, £FZ2E. WHWRREFENEREAXTHEH,
e N B R ANERMT R . RRBRXBHATIETI A7
EHAR S E .

W, £ R EAE

K&ﬂ&éﬁﬁi\%$\%%%ﬁAﬁﬁ@ﬁE%%ﬁ%
ARAENEABTNEL, BH., T, K&, FHEREATHE
RHETHHE X EEANWAE, BTHEXEEGEREXNS.

Rl




(AREEX, AL HBERERAARAARTIAGIR
MR R A E) ZEID

O & 3
2 "ODOODO 5




